
CROQUET TASMANIA

GOLF CROQUET AUTUMN PENNANT ROSTER 2025

Matches to be played at the first named club

(*) SB Red plays SB White on the week's Wednesday

Division 3 is played over 7 weeks ending May 8

DIVISION 1 DIVISION 2 DIVISION 3
Thursday 27 March Tuesday 25 March Thursday 27 March Tuesday 25 March

SB Red v Kingston Eastern Shore v Kingston New Town v Sandy Bay Kingston v Eastern Shore

Eastern Shore v SB White Sandy Bay v BYE Kingston v Eastern Shore Sandy Bay v BYE

Thursday 3 April Tuesday 1 April Thursday 3 April Tuesday 1 April

SB Red v Eastern Shore Sandy Bay v Eastern Shore Eastern Shore v Sandy Bay Eastern Shore v Sandy Bay

Kingston v SB White Kingston v BYE New Town v Kingston Kingston v BYE

Thursday 10 April Tuesday 8 April Thursday 10 April Tuesday 8 April

SB Red * v SB White * Sandy Bay v Kingston Sandy Bay v Eastern Shore Kingston v Sandy Bay

Eastern Shore v Kingston Eastern Shore v BYE Kingston v New Town Eastern Shore v BYE

Thursday 17 April Tuesday 15 April Thursday 17 April Tuesday 15 April

SB White v Eastern Shore Kingston v Eastern Shore Eastern Shore v New Town Eastern Shore v Kingston

Kingston v SB Red Sandy Bay v BYE Sandy Bay BYE Kingston BYE Sandy Bay v BYE

Thursday 24 April Tuesday 22 April Thursday 24 April Tuesday 22 April

SB White v Kingston Eastern Shore v Sandy Bay New Town v Eastern Shore Sandy Bay v Eastern Shore

Eastern Shore v SB Red Kingston v BYE Kingston v Sandy Bay Kingston v BYE

Thursday 1 May Tuesday 29 April Thursday 1 May Tuesday 29 April

SB White * v SB Red * Kingston v Sandy Bay Sandy Bay v New Town Sandy Bay v Kingston

Kingston v Eastern Shore Eastern Shore v BYE Eastern Shore v Kingston Eastern Shore v BYE

Thursday 8 May

Sandy Bay v Kingston

Eastern Shore BYE New Town BYE

DIVISION 4


